Position

Program Manager-P H Nursing
Senior Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse Il
Registered Nurse

Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Registered Nurse

Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse Il

Senior Office Assistant

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Nurse |

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Total Wages

$116,355
$103,088
$97,511
$91,976
$89,310
$89,310
$83,176
$78,211
$67,644
$40,321
$39,960

$39,743

$39,729

$39,729

$39,729

$12,109

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,802
$57,197
$48,629
$45,076
$51,976
$35,900
$33,948
$26,224
$16,348
$19,482
$19,748

$25,234

$19,676

$19,342

$19,676

$4,118



