Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager-P H Nursing		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$116,355	\$62,802
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$103,088	\$57,197
Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$97,511	\$48,629
Registered Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$91,976	\$45,076
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$89,310	\$51,976
Registered Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$89,310	\$35,900
Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$83,176	\$33,948
Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$78,211	\$26,224
Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$67,644	\$16,348
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$40,321	\$19,482
Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$39,960	\$19,748
Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$39,743	\$25,234
Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$39,729	\$19,676
Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$39,729	\$19,342
Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$39,729	\$19,676
Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$12,109	\$4,118